
TEAS Test Dates and Times 

Fall 2022 and Spring 2023  
Notice: Dates, times, and location are subject to change based on recommended guidelines. 

➢ Contact the Testing Center at testing@sic.edu or 618-252-5400 ext. 2442 in advance to 
schedule a date and time to test.  

➢ Payment of $70 is required per TEAS test. Payment options and testing location will be 
provided by the Testing Center.   

➢ Bring your photo ID and credit card on your scheduled test date. If prepaid, you must 
bring your receipt on your scheduled test date.  
 

You may take the ATI TEAS test and attend an advisement meeting between August 15, 2022 - 

March 31, 2023 for programs beginning in the Fall 2023 semester. Applicants may take the ATI 

TEAS test a maximum of twice in one academic year (including exams taken at other 

locations), to improve their scores, if they so choose. The highest score will be used for ranking. 

A score of 58.7 or higher is required for possible acceptance. 

A TEAS Study Guide is available for viewing in SIC’s library and is available for purchase at SIC’s 

bookstore. You may visit *www.testprepreview.com/teas_practice.htm (*underscore symbol is 

between teas and practice) to review for the TEAS test by completing free self-assessment 

modules. You may visit https://www.atitesting.com/teas-prep for ATI TEAS prep packages 

available for purchase.  

Fall 2022 

Wednesday, September 14 – 1:00 pm 
 
Monday, October 17 – 9:00 am 
 
Wednesday, November 2 – 1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, November 30 – 9:00 am 
 

Spring 2023 

Monday, January 2 – 9:00 am 
 
Wednesday, January 4 – 1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, January 11– 9 am 
 
Tuesday, January 17 – 1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, January 25 – 9:00 am 
 
Tuesday, January 31 – 1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 1 – 9:00 am 
 

 

 

Spring 2023 Con’t   

Monday, February 6 – 9:00 am 
 
Tuesday, February 14 – 1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, February 22 – 9:00 am 
 
Tuesday, February 28 – 1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, March 1 – 9:00 am 
 
Monday, March 13 – 9:00 am 
 
Wednesday, March 15 – 1:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 22 – 9:00 am 
 
Tuesday, March 28 – 9:00 am 
 
Friday, March 31 – 1:00 pm 
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